The
" Christ Hospital

Health Network

IRB Fees

IRB fees cover the cost associated with protocol review by the IRB. The Christ Hospital IRB (TCH IRB)
established the following fee schedule to help fund services provided by the IRB which include study
review, education initiatives, and compliance monitoring activities. Currently, the IRB Office only charges

fees for industry-sponsored research.

Submissions on or after 02/20/2023 are subject to the following fee schedule:

Type of Initial Review | Continuing Changes in Changes in Study Closure
Review Review/Status | Research Research

Update [with consent | [without

form changes] | consent form
changes]

Convened $3,000 $1500 $750 *fee waived $250
(Full) IRB
Expedited $2,500 $1250 S500 *fee waived $250
Exempt *fee waived n/a n/a *fee waived *fee waived
NHSR *fee waived n/a n/a *fee waived *fee waived
Local Context | $1500 $500 *fee waived *fee waived $250
Review Fee
[When Relying
on an External
IRB]

For questions, please contact the IRB Office at IRB_Office@thechristhospital.com.

Page 1 of 1



mailto:IRB_Office@thechristhospital.com

	IRB Fees

